Team Overall Results

Belpre HS Girls

Place Name
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Warren

Fisher Catholic
John Marshall
Wheeling Park
Park. South
Fairland

Gallia Academy
Belpre
Waterford
John Glenn
Alexander

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

Average Time Score

00:22:28.82
00:22:47.24
00:22:43.73
00:23:40.05
00:23:55.47
00:24:25.51
00:24:53.58
00:25:22.63
00:25:43.69
00:26:12.64
00:29:40.66
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70
82
116
120
132
147
169
186
194
194
264

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Wirt County

Rac. Southern
Tyler Consolidated
Caldwell

Federal Hocking
Meigs

New Lexington
Frontier

Average Time
00:27:42.45
00:26:06.27
00:28:36.24
00:24:49.62
00:26:12.76
00:28:58.55
00:29:57.80
00:30:43.64
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4
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Belpre HS Girls

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Warren 00:22:28.82 10 70
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 3693 Ashlee Pate 00:21:08.45 6
2 8 3696 Rania Singh 00:21:56.37 8
3 15 3688 Cate Edgell 00:22:36.15 14
4 18 3695 Hollyn Reed 00:22:48.47 17
5 29 3698 Abby Whited 00:23:54.65 25
6 34 3691 Julianna Huffman 00:24:16.34 (29)
7 38 3697 Suzanna Whipkey 00:24:41.85 (33)
2  Fisher Catholic 00:22:47.24 5 82
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 3629 Mary Grace Crabtree 00:22:07.02 11
2 13 3630 Allie Krile 00:22:27.20 13
3 16 3632 Eve Ohwofahwaraye 00:22:39.29 15
4 22 3631 Maggie Murphy 00:23:12.20 21
5 24 3628 Abigail Crabtree 00:23:30.50 22
3 John Marshall 00:22:43.73 10 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 3661 Zoe Zervos 00:18:40.78 1
2 3 3656 Kalyn Reese 00:19:58.35 3
3 41 3652 Cameron McCord 00:24:52.45 36
4 42 3658 Taylee Sipin 00:24:52.92 37
5 44 3649 Bella Cuffaro 00:25:14.18 39
6 56 3650 Gabriel Kelly 00:26:23.72 (48)
7 82 3653 Allie Minch 00:29:25.37 (61)
4  Wheeling Park 00:23:40.05 11 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 3713 Mckenna Guthoerl 00:21:57.66 9
2 20 3718 Laiken Villani 00:23:10.43 19
3 32 3710 Mia Castellucci 00:24:11.21 28
4 35 3719 Mariah Webb 00:24:18.30 30
5 39 3712 Ella Green 00:24:42.68 34
6 53 3714 Alice Newman 00:26:12.53 (45)
7 55 3711 Patience Fletcher 00:26:19.59 (47)
5 Park. South 00:23:55.47 10 132
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 3673 Jalyn Eddy 00:20:53.45 4
2 12 3675 Lexi McKinney 00:22:20.13 12
3 31 3671 Raylen Dawkins 00:24:09.18 27
4 43 3677 Jaclynne Welch 00:25:00.45 38
5 62 3668 Olina Akita 00:27:14.12 51
6 68 3678 Callie Wigal 00:27:58.99 (56)
7 69 3670 Shelby Battin 00:28:12.71 (57)
6 Fairland 00:24:25.51 9 147
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 3617 Molly Dunlap 00:20:54.71 5
2 7 3621 Bailey Russell 00:21:47.43 7
3 36 3624 Kadence Ulrich 00:24:24.33 31
4 59 3618 Aubrey Hayes 00:27:09.78 49

Thunderbolt Running & Timing
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Belpre HS Girls

5 67 3625 Stella Whitley 00:27:51.30 55
6 70 3622 Brinkley Spears 00:28:31.51 (58)
7 84 3623 Isa Taliaferro 00:29:39.86 (63)
7 Gallia Academy 00:24:53.58 6 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 3639 Savannah Schuldt 00:22:02.34 10
2 27 3638 Jill Montgomery 00:23:35.85 24
3 40 3634 Alexis Carter 00:24:52.02 35
4 54 3641 Cheyenne Waugh 00:26:13.76 46
5 66 3640 Brittyn Snedaker 00:27:43.97 54
6 88 3636 Rylee Clary 00:30:34.31 (65)
8 Belpre 00:25:22.63 6 186
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 3610 Shy Miller 00:23:11.13 20
2 37 3609 Anna Miller 00:24:29.36 32
3 46 3608 Lila Dugan 00:25:47.73 40
4 52 3607 Chloe Brumbaugh 00:26:11.90 44
5 61 3612 Addi Whipkey 00:27:13.04 50
6 65 3611 Addy Stewart 00:27:42.84 (53)
9 Waterford 00:25:43.69 9 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 3705 Emma Schaad 00:22:44.28 16
2 30 3707 Alexa Teters 00:23:57.36 26
3 47 3702 Ava Hurley 00:25:47.78 a4
4 63 3700 Gracie HARTLINE 00:27:14.28 52
5 76 3706 Taylor Starkey 00:28:54.76 59
6 79 3701 Larrisa Heiss 00:29:15.17 (60)
7 91 3703 Jyllian Lee 00:31:26.47 (66)
10 John Glenn 00:26:12.64 5 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 3643 Ashlynn Kuklica 00:19:03.51 2
2 19 3647 Mackenzie Welch 00:22:56.76 18
3 51 3645 Emma Smith 00:26:11.76 43
4 87 3646 Morgan Smith 00:30:27.89 64
5 96 3642 Natalie Kiggans 00:32:23.26 67
11 Alexander 00:29:40.66 6 264
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 3605 Maggie Reutzel 00:23:34.56 23
2 50 3604 Gabriella Moran 00:26:02.24 42
3 83 3602 Grace Ford 00:29:29.51 62
4 100 3600 Sophia Donofrio 00:33:33.41 68
5 101 3603 Cory Haning 00:35:43.57 69
6 103 3601 Sam Eskey 00:36:54.53 (70)

Thunderbolt Running & Timing
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Individual Overall Results

Belpre HS Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 1
12 12
13 13
14 0
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 0
24 22
25 0
26 23
27 24
28 0
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 0
34 (29)
35 30
36 31
37 32
38 (33)
39 34
40 35
41 36
42 37
43 38
44 39
45 0
46 40
47 41
48 0
49 0
50 42
51 43

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

3661
3643
3656
3673
3617
3693
3621
3696
3713
3639
3629
3675
3630
3681
3688
3632
3705
3695
3647
3718
3610
3631
3615
3628
3684
3605
3638
3626
3698
3707
3671
3710
6108
3691
3719
3624
3609
3697
3712
3634
3652
3658
3677
3649
3724
3608
3702
3664
3683
3604
3645

Zoe Zervos
Ashlynn Kuklica
Kalyn Reese
Jalyn Eddy

Molly Dunlap
Ashlee Pate
Bailey Russell
Rania Singh
Mckenna Guthoerl
Savannah Schuldt

Mary Grace Crabtree

Lexi McKinney
Allie Krile

Edie Templeton
Cate Edgell

Eve Ohwofahwaraye

Emma Schaad
Hollyn Reed
Mackenzie Welch
Laiken Villani
Shy Miller
Maggie Murphy
Megan Lowe
Abigail Crabtree
Lily Haught
Maggie Reutzel
Jill Montgomery
Cora Kneier
Abby Whited
Alexa Teters
Raylen Dawkins
Mia Castellucci
Megan Cutlip
Julianna Huffman
Mariah Webb
Kadence Ulrich
Anna Miller
Suzanna Whipkey
Ella Green
Alexis Carter
Cameron McCord
Taylee Sipin
Jaclynne Welch
Bella Cuffaro
Lily Cross

Lila Dugan

Ava Hurley
Avary Wandling
Andi Fiber
Gabriella Moran
Emma Smith

Class Chip Time

SO 00:18:40.78
SO 00:19:03.51
SO 00:19:58.35
FR 00:20:53.45
JR 00:20:54.71
SO 00:21:08.45
JR 00:21:47.43
SO 00:21:56.37
SO 00:21:57.66
FR 00:22:02.34
SO 00:22:07.02
SO 00:22:20.13
SO 00:22:27.20
SO 00:22:29.40
JR 00:22:36.15
SO 00:22:39.29
SO 00:22:44.28
JR 00:22:48.47
JR 00:22:56.76
SO 00:23:10.43
JR 00:23:11.13
SR 00:23:12.20
SO 00:23:12.26
SR 00:23:30.50
JR 00:23:33.81
SR 00:23:34.56
JR 00:23:35.85
FR 00:23:47.79
JR 00:23:54.65
JR 00:23:57.36
FR 00:24:09.18
SR 00:24:11.21
SR 00:24:15.18
FR 00:24:16.34
FR 00:24:18.30
JR 00:24:24.33
SO 00:24:29.36
SO 00:24:41.85
FR 00:24:42.68
SO 00:24:52.02
SR 00:24:52.45
SR 00:24:52.92
JR 00:25:00.45
SO 00:25:14.18
JR 00:25:29.54
SO 00:25:47.73
SO 00:25:47.78
FR 00:25:54.56
FR 00:26:00.59
FR 00:26:02.24
JR 00:26:11.76
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Team

John Marshall
John Glenn
John Marshall
Park. South
Fairland

Warren
Fairland
Warren
Wheeling Park
Gallia Academy
Fisher Catholic
Park. South
Fisher Catholic
Rac. Southern
Warren

Fisher Catholic
Waterford
Warren

John Glenn
Wheeling Park
Belpre

Fisher Catholic
Caldwell

Fisher Catholic
Tyler Consolidated
Alexander
Gallia Academy
Federal Hocking
Warren
Waterford

Park. South
Wheeling Park
Wirt County
Warren
Wheeling Park
Fairland

Belpre

Warren
Wheeling Park
Gallia Academy
John Marshall
John Marshall
Park. South
John Marshall
Wirt County
Belpre
Waterford
Meigs

Tyler Consolidated
Alexander
John Glenn
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Thunderbolt Running & Timing

44
(45)
46
(47)
(48)

49

50
51
52

(53
54
55

(56)

(57)

(58)

68
69

(70)
0
0

3607
3714
3641
3711
3650
3614
3709
3618
3680
3612
3668
3700
3692
3611
3640
3625
3678
3670
3622
3694
3627
3679
3720
3721
3706
3672
3715
3701
3725
3687
3653
3602
3623
3665
3666
3646
3636
3633
3651
3703
3704
3654
3723
3663
3642
3699
3674
3648
3600
3603
3686
3601
3616
3619

Chloe Brumbaugh
Alice Newman
Cheyenne Waugh
Patience Fletcher
Gabriel Kelly

Ella Bettinger
Blair Anderson
Aubrey Hayes
Emily Shockey
Addi Whipkey
Olina Akita
Gracie HARTLINE
Adalyn Moreland
Addy Stewart
Brittyn Snedaker
Stella Whitley
Callie Wigal
Shelby Battin
Brinkley Spears
Naomi Randall
Tzipora Wilkes
Emma Leachman
Kiera White
Alexis White
Taylor Starkey
Lilly Dye

Lucrezia Santini
Larrisa Heiss

Zoe Yoak

Dalila Dennis
Allie Minch

Grace Ford

Isa Taliaferro
Isabella Copeland
Mikiah Longhenry
Morgan Smith
Rylee Clary

Aven Tacy

Emma King
Jyllian Lee

Katlie McCutcheon
Jasmine Persinger
Haley Cross
Grace Thomas
Natalie Kiggans
Adalyn Eichmiller
Kyra Jones

Khloie Burton
Sophia Donofrio
Cory Haning
Sadie Negie

Sam Eskey

Avery Byers
Taegan Leep

Belpre HS Girls

SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
K
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
JR

00:26:11.90
00:26:12.53
00:26:13.76
00:26:19.59
00:26:23.72
00:26:26.99
00:26:57.73
00:27:09.78
00:27:11.47
00:27:13.04
00:27:14.12
00:27:14.28
00:27:33.39
00:27:42.84
00:27:43.97
00:27:51.30
00:27:58.99
00:28:12.71
00:28:31.51
00:28:32.96
00:28:37.73
00:28:37.93
00:28:47.26
00:28:48.86
00:28:54.76
00:28:56.93
00:29:09.23
00:29:15.17
00:29:17.15
00:29:20.81
00:29:25.37
00:29:29.51
00:29:39.86
00:29:55.40
00:30:00.19
00:30:27.89
00:30:34.31
00:30:43.64
00:30:46.31
00:31:26.47
00:31:38.93
00:31:40.40
00:31:47.92
00:32:02.54
00:32:23.26
00:32:29.84
00:32:31.73
00:32:53.86
00:33:33.41
00:35:43.57
00:36:14.33
00:36:54.53
00:37:55.34
00:38:06.56
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Belpre
Wheeling Park
Gallia Academy
Wheeling Park
John Marshall
Caldwell
Wheeling Park
Fairland

Rac. Southern
Belpre

Park. South
Waterford
Warren

Belpre

Gallia Academy
Fairland

Park. South
Park. South
Fairland
Warren
Federal Hocking
Rac. Southern
Wheeling Park
Wheeling Park
Waterford
Park. South
Wheeling Park
Waterford

Wirt County
Warren

John Marshall
Alexander
Fairland

New Lexington
New Lexington
John Glenn
Gallia Academy
Frontier

John Marshall
Waterford
Waterford
John Marshall
Wirt County
Meigs

John Glenn
Waterford
Park. South
John Marshall
Alexander
Alexander
Tyler Consolidated
Alexander
Fairland
Fairland
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Belpre HS Girls

106 0 3676 Haven Riley SO 00:41:14.98  Park. South
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